

Mr. S. Nandi, Adv.

Intervenor-ICICI

Ms. Simar Suri, Adv.

Mr. Anand Shankar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Off. Liquidator
Kolkata

Mr. Sanjoy Kr. Ghosh, Adv.

Ms. Rupali S. Ghosh, Adv.

For Mr. A. Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 14th October, 2014.

In the meantime, pleadings shall be completed.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar