

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.23-24/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
Nos.18265-18266/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/05/2013
in APO No. 65/2013,02/05/2013 in APO No. 105/2013,02/05/2013 in CP
No. 233/2008 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

DUNLOP INDIA LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S E.V.MATHAI AND SONS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date : 27/01/2015 These Interlocutory Applications were mentioned
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Applicant (s) Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned counsel appearing for the
applicant, put up these interlocutory applications on 02.02.2015.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER