

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No...../2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 18265-18266/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/05/2013
in APO No. 65/2013,02/05/2013 in APO No. 105/2013,02/05/2013 in CP
No. 233/2008 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

DUNLOP INDIA LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S E.V.MATHAI AND SONS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/02/2015 This application was called on for mentioning
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 9th March, 2015, if in order.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master