

Mr. O. P. Gaggar, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Gaggar, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Debjyoti Basu, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Param Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.
For M/s. Legal Options, Adv.

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Issac, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mr. Anand Shankar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek V. Deshmukh, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. S. Nandy, Adv.
Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For M/s Temple Law Firm, Adv.

-3-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned counsel appearing for the petitioners, let these matters come up in the first week of October, 2015 at the top of the Board.

Learned counsel for the parties are at liberty to file additional documents, if any.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.