

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No(s).39-40 in SLP (C) No(s). 18265-18266/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/05/2013
in APO No. 65/2013 02/05/2013 in APO No. 105/2013 02/05/2013 in CP
No. 233/2008 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

DUNLOP INDIA LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S E.V.MATHAI AND SONS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s). for vacation of status quo)

Date : 28/01/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
(mentioned by)Mr. Arvind P. Datar,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Anand Shankar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Utsav Trivedi,Adv.
For M/s Kaanjawala & Co.UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RPost I.A. No(s).39-40 before an appropriate Bench within
four weeks.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTERDigitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.01.28
17:06:52 IST
Reason: